
Pos 

FASITEC CUP 1000 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

FASITEC CUP 600 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

56 

76 

28 

101 

08 

4 

7 

7 

Name 

ULRICH Martin 

STOCCO Luigi 

KADIRIC Almir 

RONCHETTI Junior 

GAZZARIN Fabio 

BARBIERI Alessandro 

PROSENIK Janez 

FREGNAN Samuele 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Total Tm 

9:03.744 

9:29.783 

9:38.865 

9:39.644 

9:39.803 

9:30.034 

9:30.074 

9:40.615 

Diff 

26.039 

35.121 

35.900 

36.059 

0.040 

10.581 

Best Tm 

1:28.895 

1:33.137 

1:35.147 

1:34.305 

1:35.046 

1:33.057 

1:33.240 

1:35.099 

In Lap 

5 

4 

6 

6 

6 

6 

3 

6 

Motorcycle 

Ducati Panigale V4  

Ducati Panigale V4 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Yamaha R1 

MV Agusta 675 

Yamaha R6 

Ducati Panigale V2 

Sorted on Laps
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Margin of Victory 

26.039 

Avg. Speed 

165,572 

Best Lap Tm 

1:28.895 

Best Speed 

168,792 

Best Lap by 

56 - ULRICH Martin 

1st King of Grobnik 2026. 

02 - 28.02.2026. 

FASITEC CUP  

Race (6 Laps) started at 15:52:33 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

28.2.2026. 15:40 


